Budget E/F Engdalsvej 71/73 for 2023.

Indtaegter :

Ejerbidrag

Gildesal
Driftsudgifter:
Renovation

El, Trappe og kaelder
Vedligeholdelse:

Snerydning

VS

Have

Lgbende diverse
Smaanskaffelser
Murer

Elektriker

Kloak

Tgmrer

Resultat for lgn
Lgnninger mm.
Viceveert
Trappevask
Administration
Kontorartikler og diverse
Radgiverhonorar
Pantstiftende vedtaegter
Prolgn ,gebyrer
Hjemmeside
Kasserer
Forsikringer og Falck
Fzellesforening
Mgder

Revisor

Negative renter
Varmeregnskab
Vaskeri

Vaskepenge

El

Serviceaftale

Overfgrt Grundfond

Budgetteret overskud

737.000 kr.
1.000 kr.

48.000 kr.
17.000 kr.

30.000 kr.
10.000 kr.
10.000 kr.
10.000 kr.
15.000 kr.
10.000 kr.
10.000 kr.

5.000 kr.
10.000 kr.

65.000 kr.
22.000 kr.

2.000 kr.

50.000 kr.
42.000 kr.

10.000 kr.

2.000 kr.
28.000 kr.
70.000 kr.

2.500 kr.

5.500 kr.
10.000 kr.

8.000 kr.
21.000 kr.

31.000 kr.
13.000 kr.
9.500 kr.

738.000 kr.

65.000 kr.

110.000 kr.
563.000 kr.

87.000 kr.

251.000 kr.

8.500 kr.
180.000 kr.

53.500 kr.



